
A. General Information 

SL. NO. 

1 

4 

5 

6 

7 

SL. NO. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

B. DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION: 

6 

SL. NO. 
1 

2 
3 

4 

5 

Mandatory Public Disclosure 

INFORMATION 

NAME OF THE SCHOOL 

President 

AFFILIATION NO (|F APPLICABLE) 

SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 
COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE 

PRINCIPAL NAME & QUALIFICATION 

SCHOOL EMAIL ID 
CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE MOBILES) 

DOCUMENTS /INFORMATION 

C. RESULT AND ACADEMICS 

COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND 
RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION IF ANY 

COPIES OF SOCITIES/TRUST/ COMPANY REGISTRATION 
/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE AS APPLICABLE 

HAPPY HOURS SCHOOL 

1730282 

COPY OF NO OBJECTIOIN CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF 
APPLICABLE BY TH¾ STATE GOVT/UT 

10626 

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT. 

2009 AND ITS RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE 

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER 
THE NATIONAL BUIDLING CODE 
COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY 

THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY 

DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION 

AJIT BHAWAN NEAR CIRCUIT HOUSE ROAD 

JODHPUR-342001 

0291-2510333 

COPY OF THE DEO CERTIFICATE SUBMITTED BY THE 

FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL 

MRS MALA KHANNA (MA, BED) 
INFO@HAPPYHOURSSCHOOL.ORG 

SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATOIN /EXTENSION 

OF AFFILIATION SELF CERTIFICATE BY SCHOOL 

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER 

COPIES OF VALID WATER HEALTH AND SANITATION 

CERTIFICATES 

Happy Hours School Society 
Ajit Bhawan, JODHPUR 

LAST THREE YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD 

EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY 

NOTE:- THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED 

DOCUMENTS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT 
LATER STAGE THAT UPLOAD DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE 

FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS. 

LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC) 

LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION(PTA) 

MEMBERS 

Appendix-IX 

DETAILS 

Secretary 
Happy Hours School Society 

Ajit Bhawan, JODHPUR 

UPLOAD DOCUMENTS 

YES 
(AFFILIATION PERIOD 2022-2027) 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

UPLOAD DOCUMENTS 
YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

Principal 
Happy Hours School 

Ajit Bhawan, Near Circuit House Road, Jodhpur 



RESULT CLASS X: 

S.NO. YEAR 

3 

S.NO. 

1 

RESULT CLASS XIl: 

2 

3 

S.NO. 

S.NO. 

6 

1 

2 

3 

3 

4 

7 

1 

D. STAFF (TEACHING): 

2023 

2 

2024 

2025 

YEAR 

2023 

2024 

2025 

NO. OF REGISTERED 

INFORMATION 

PRINCIPAL 

NO. OF REGISTERED 
STUDENTS 

PGT 

STUDENTS 

TGT 

PRT 

141 

143 

152 

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 

E. SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE: 

100 

99 

(IN SQUARE MTR) 

99 

TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 

DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR 

Happy Hours School Society Ajit Bhawan, JODHPUR 

INFORMATION 
TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL 

NO. OF STUDENTS 

INTERNET FACILITY(YES/NO) 
NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 

NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 

PASSED 

DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER 

140 

140 

NO. OF STUDENTS 

152 

PASSED 

NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 

Secretary' 

92 

91 

98 

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDOE OF THE INSPECTION OF 
SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE 
SCHOOL 

PASS 

PERCENTAGE 

Happy Hours School Society Ajit Bhawan, JODHPUR 

99.29 

97 

100 

PASS 

PERCENTAGE 

92 

91.92 

98.99 

Rooms :46 
Rooms: 15 
Rooms:5 

01 

DETAILS 

21 

20 

45 

1:5 

NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATRIES INCLUDING COMPUTER Physics: 89.38 sg. mtr 
LABS (IN SQ MTR) 

NIL 

02 

DETAILS 

11598 sg. mtr 

REMARKS 

Size: 57.96 sq mtr 
Size: 46 sq mtr 
Size: 45 sq mtr 

REMARKS 

Chemistry: 86.96 sq. mtr 
Biology: 57.96 sq. mtr 
Computer(1): 58.53 sq mtr 

Computer(1) : 58.53 sq mtr 
Computer(1) : 51.84 sq mtr 

YES 

Maths :57.96 sg, mtr 
Library: 89.92 sq. mtr 
Music(3): 58.53 sq. mtr 

25 

24 

YES 

al. (lla 
Principal 

Happy Hours School 
Ait Bhawan, Near Circuit House Road, Jodhpur 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

