Mandatory Public Disclosure

A. General Information

SL. NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
3L. NO.	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	HAPPY HOURS SCHOOL
2	AFFILIATION NO (IF APPLICABLE)	1730282
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	10626
3	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	AJIT BHAWAN NEAR CIRCUIT HOUSE ROAD
4	COM ELTERISENESS WITH MESSES	JODHPUR-342001
5	PRINCIPAL NAME & QUALIFICATION	MRS MALA KHANNA (MA, BED)
6	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	INFO@HAPPYHOURSSCHOOL.ORG
7	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE MOBILES)	0291-2510333

B. DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL. NO.	DOCUMENTS /INFORMATION	UPLOAD DOCUMENTS
JL. NO.	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND	YES
1	RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION IF ANY	(AFFILIATION PERIOD 2022-2027)
2	COPIES OF SOCITIES /TRUST/ COMPANY REGISTRATION	YES
	/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE AS APPLICABLE	
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTIOIN CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF	YES
	APPLICABLE BY THE STATE GOVT/UT	
. 4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT.	YES
	2009 AND ITS RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER	YES
	THE NATIONAL BUIDLING CODE	
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY	YES
	THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	¥ .
7	COPY OF THE DEO CERTIFICATE SUBMITTED BY THE	YES
	SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION / UPGRADATOIN /EXTENSION	, ,
	OF AFFILIATION SELF CERTIFICATE BY SCHOOL	
0	COPIES OF VALID WATER HEALTH AND SANITATION	YES
8	CERTIFICATES	

NOTE:- THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMENTS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOAD DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C. RESULT AND ACADEMICS

DOCUMENTS /INFORMATION	UPLOAD DOCUMENTS
FFF STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	YES
	YES
LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	YES
LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION(PTA)	YES
LAST THREE YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD	YES
	MEMBERS

President

Happy Hours School Society Ajit Bhawan, JODHPUR

Happy Hours School Society Ajit Bhawan, JODHPUR

Principal

Happy Hours School Ajit Bhawan, Near Circuit House Road, Jodhpur

RESULT CLASS X:

S.NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2023	141	140	99.29	
2	2024	143	140	97	
3	2025	152	152	100	

RESULT CLASS XII:

S.NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2023	100	92	92	9 3
2	2024	99	91	91.92	
3	2025	99	98	98.99	

D. STAFF (TEACHING):

S.NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	01
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	
	• PGT	21
	• TGT	20
	• PRT	45
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:5
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	NIL
5 .	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	02

E. SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

S.NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS	
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL	11598 sq. mtr	
	(IN SQUARE MTR)		
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	Rooms: 46 Size: 57.96 sq mtr	
		Rooms: 15 Size: 46 sq mtr	
-		Rooms: 5 Size: 45 sq mtr	
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATRIES INCLUDING COMPUTER	Physics: 89.38 sq. mtr	
	LABS (IN SQ MTR)	Chemistry: 86.96 sq. mtr	
		Biology: 57.96 sq. mtr	
		Computer(1): 58.53 sq mtr	
		Computer(1): 58.53 sq mtr	
		Computer(1): 51.84 sq mtr	
		Maths: 57.96 sq. mtr	
		Library: 89.92 sq. mtr	
4	INTERNET FACILITY/VEC/NO	Music(3): 58.53 sq. mtr	
5	INTERNET FACILITY(YES/NO) NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	YES	
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	25	
7		24	
′	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDOE OF THE INSPECTION OF	YES	
	SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL		

President
Happy Hours School Society
Ajit Bhawan, JODHPUR

Secretary

Happy Hours School Society

Ajit Bhawan, JODHPUR

Principal
Happy Hours School
Ajit Bhawan, Near Circuit House Road, Jodhpur